
1 山  口  朱月子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌市立手稲東中学校 3 37.84 13.44 24.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.42 1.08-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CoSp2 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 1

4 2F<! ! 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.40 1.25-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.04 2.340 0 -1 0 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.08 2.03-1 0 -1 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.20 1.400 1 1 0 0

14.80 13.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.802.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

24.40

2 井  田  亜珠沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌市立東月寒中学校 2 37.04 15.38 22.16 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 -0.08 2.52-1 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.120 -1 -1 0 -1

4 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.14 3.140 1 1 0 -1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.10 1.300 0 1 0 0

15.62 15.38

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.602.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.802.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

22.16

転倒:  -0.50
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3 平  沼  伶  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌市立宮の丘中学校 1 31.81 12.21 19.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.12 1.18-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 1F+1Lo+2T<< << 1.40 -0.28 1.12-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 -1 0 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.18 2.32-1 -1 0 0 -1

12.91 12.21

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.352.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.603.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.402.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.00

19.60

4 福  家  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌市立八軒東中学校 4 30.80 12.18 19.12 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.12 1.58-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.94-1 0 0 0 0

4 2T< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -2 0 -1

7 1F+1T+1Lo 1.54 X 0.04 1.580 0 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.82-1 0 -1 0 -1

13.34 12.18

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.302.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.452.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.302.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

19.12

転倒:  -0.50
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5 鈴  木  礼  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌市立稲陵中学校 5 20.33 6.47 15.36 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2T< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.12 0.88-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.36 0.84-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 -0.02 1.630 -1 0 0 0

8 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -1 -1 0 0

7.85 6.47

Skating Skills 1.60 2.152.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 1.75

Transitions 1.60 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

Performance 1.60 1.801.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

Composition 1.60 1.951.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.951.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.75

15.36

転倒:  -1.50
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